
ShibpurDinabandhoo Institution (College)

4LL/LG.T. Road, ShibPur, Howrah

DePartment of BotanY

NOTICE

It is to be notified that as per the order of the Principal, SDBI college students of 2nd SEM and

4th SEM of Botany Honours are hereby instructed to deposit Rs. 5300/- for excursion within l5

days to Kalimpong and adjoining areas at the cash counter of the college and simultaneously get

the receipt for the same from the college office as per the following schedule:-

Date

12.03.2020

13.03.2020

17.03.2020

18.03.2020

19.03.2020

Time

1la.m -2p.m

do

do

do

do

!o,i* c'

uo* o,l ?ll;$;;F,3;h'J 
;; *i' ii cir e se)

t/l^,I"l:'
\lzl,ao'


