ShibpurDinabandhoo Institution (College)

412/1 G.T. Road, Shibpur, Howrah

Department of Botany

NOTICE

It is to be notified that as per the order of the Principal, SDBI college students of 2nd SEM and 4th SEM of Botany Honours are hereby instructed to deposit Rs. 5300/- for excursion within 15 days to Kalimpong and adjoining areas at the cash counter of the college and simultaneously get the receipt for the same from the college office as per the following schedule:-

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	
12.03.2020	11a.m -2p.m	
13.03.2020	do	
17.03.2020	do	
18.03.2020	do	
19.03.2020	do	allabah
	HODIN	4/3/2010.
	Dept. of BOTANY Shippur Dinobundhoo Institution (Colle	ge)